
 

 

DATE ACTION REQUIRED CONTACT/ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

Saturday, June 20 Official volunteers due Email Sharon Hartung at garyandsharonh@tds.net 

Tuesday, June 30 Name of Senior Swimmer due Email Mary Kay Battaglia at marybattaglia@tds.net 

Friday, July 3 Timer & Clerk of Course volunteers due Email Matt Vanderloo at matt.vanderloo@gmail.com 

Saturday, July 11 Family Race Sponsorship & Pep Ad due Available online 

Monday, July 13 Senior Swimmers bios/information due Complete online 

Sunday, July 26 Warm-ups at High Point See schedule in coaches packet for times 

Entries & fees due at warm-ups or by 9 PM See Entry Timeline in coaches packet 
Entries to:  Austin Lacey 
Checks payable to: “High Point Swim Club” 

Monday, July 27 Penalty period until 6 PM Swimmers may be added to the meet, but cannot 
score points 

Psych sheet posted Psych sheets for all events on Thursday and Friday 
posted on All City Swim Meet Website 

Wednesday, July 29 Clerk of Course Meeting Mandatory 11:00 PM or 6:00 PM at High Point Swim 
Club 

Thursday, July 30 All City Swim Meet 
11-12, 13-14, 15-19 Prelim Individual 
Events 
11-12, 13-14 Medley Relay Finals 

7:30 AM Coaches Meeting 
8:00 AM Start 
All Free & 15-19 Medley Relays due 3 hours post 
meet 

Friday, July 31 All City Swim Meet 
8&Unders, 9-10 Prelim Individual Events 
8&Unders Relay Finals 

7:30 AM Coaches Meeting, if needed 
8:00 AM Start 
Relays due 3 hours post meet 

Saturday, August 1 All City Swim Meet 
All Individual Finals 
9-10, 15-19 Medley Relay Finals 
9-10, 11-12, 13-14, 15-19 Free Relay Finals 

7:15 AM Coaches Meeting 
8:00 AM Start 
Senior Recognition after Medley Relays 

 

2015 All City Swim Meet 
Important Dates & Deadlines 

High Point Swim Club 
July 30 – August 1, 2015 – 8:00 AM Start Time 
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